Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LAMPS
HID Retrofit Series For Use in Base Up or
Base Down Positions
Acceptable for Use in
Enclosed Luminaires

 S
av
in
gs
Ordering Information
Watt Base Product # Product Code Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL DLC
Qualified
Equivalent
Wattage
15 E26 84002 HID15/840/MV2/LED 120-277 4000K 82 1875 50,000 1/16 5.74" No 70
15 E26 84003 HID15/850/MV2/LED 120-277 5000K 82 1950 50,000 1/16 5.74" No 70
27 E26 84020 HID27/840/MV2/LED 120-277 4000K 82 3645 50,000 1/16 7.95" No 100
27 E26 84022 HID27/850/MV2/LED 120-277 5000K 82 3645 50,000 1/16 7.95" No 100
27 EX39 84021 HID27/840/MV2/EX39/LED 120-277 4000K 82 3645 50,000 1/16 8.58" Yes 100
27 EX39 84023 HID27/850/MV2/EX39/LED 120-277 5000K 82 3645 50,000 1/16 8.58" Yes 100
36 E26 84004 HID36/840/MV2/LED 120-277 4000K 82 4680 50,000 1/16 8.98" No 150
36 E26 84005 HID36/850/MV2/LED 120-277 5000K 82 4860 50,000 1/16 8.98" No 150
36 EX39 84006 HID36/840/MV2/EX39/LED 120-277 4000K 82 4680 50,000 1/16 9.6" Yes 150
36 EX39 84007 HID36/850/MV2/EX39/LED 120-277 5000K 82 4860 50,000 1/16 9.6" Yes 150
45 E26 84008 HID45/840/MV2/LED 120-277 4000K 82 5850 50,000 1/16 10.2" No 175
45 E26 84009 HID45/850/MV2/LED 120-277 5000K 82 6075 50,000 1/16 10.2" No 175
45 EX39 84010 HID45/840/MV2/EX39/LED 120-277 4000K 82 5850 50,000 1/16 10.79" Yes 175
45 EX39 84011 HID45/850/MV2/EX39/LED 120-277 5000K 82 6075 50,000 1/16 10.79" Yes 175
54 E26 84012 HID54/840/MV2/LED 120-277 4000K 82 7020 50,000 1/16 10.2" No 250
54 E26 84013 HID54/850/MV2/LED 120-277 5000K 82 7290 50,000 1/16 10.2" No 250
54 EX39 84014 HID54/840/MV2/EX39/LED 120-277 4000K 82 7020 50,000 1/16 10.79" Yes 250
54 EX39 84015 HID54/850/MV2/EX39/LED 120-277 5000K 82 7290 50,000 1/16 10.79" Yes 250
 NEW ITEM
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to burn past this point, but at decreased light levels.
Warranty – Commercial / Industrial: This product is warranted for 5 years from the date of purchase. ** Check the latest update at www.DesignLights.org for listed product catalog numbers. All versions may not be listed.
9.60"